Posn Cat
1 S

2 V50
3 118
4 V40
5 V40
6 V45
7 V55
8 V40
9 S
10 S

11 V45
12 S

13 V40
14

15

16

17 V45
18 S
19 V50
20 S
21 V50
22 S

23 \ZE
24 S
25 V40
26 S
27 \ZE
28 V40
29 V45
30 S
31 S
32 S
33 LV40
34 V50
35 U23
36 Ul8
37 V55
38 S
39 S
40 V45
41 LS
42 V40
43 V40
44 V45
45 LS
46 V40
47 V40
48 LS
49 V45
50 LV40
51 V50

Provisional full table of results for Scafell 2010

Name
Ricky Lightfoot

Alan Smith
Tom Doyle
Anthony Smith
Neil Ashcroft
Julian Rank
Jackie Winn
Roger Taylor
Rob Pilling
Mark McGoldrick
Dave Atkinson
Dave Sykes
Brian Horsfall
Graham Collins
Nick Reay
Anthony Moss
Gary Thorp
Chris Ward

Pete McNamara
Neil Penn

Steve Hicks
Nick Treitl
Gavin Thomas
Scott Hitchin
Phil Clayton
Dave Motley
Neil Shepherd
David Symonds
John Rawford
Daniel Brazier
Fleecy Moss
Gareth Hardcastle
Lynne Clough
Peter Thompson
Karl Steinegger
Scott Baistow
Brian Hardcastle
Steven Plummer
Rob Rawlinson
Michael Toman
Jenny Caddick
Mike Boddy
Paul Crabtree
John Griffiths
Cath Bradley
Lee Grant

Jason Wilkins
Robyn Anderson
Pete Hudson
Aliston Weston

Graham Eccles

Club

Ellenborough
Deeside R
Helm Hill R
Ambleside AC
Ambleside AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Ellenborough
Preston H

U/A

Wharfedale H
CFR

DPFR

Wakefield H
Belper Harriers
Ellenborough
Totley AC
Ambleside AC
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Borrowdale FR
Wharfedale H
Kendal AC
Rossendale H
FRA
Clayton-le-Moors H
Bowland FR

Thames Hare & Hounds

Preston H

Mercia FR

St Bees

Shrewsbury AC
Chorley H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Ambleside AC
Wharfedale H
Mynyddwyr DC
Wharfedale H
Calder Valley FR
Rossendale H

Dark Peak FR

U/A

Wharfedale H
Preston H
Wharfedale H

Goyt Valley Striders
Cardigan RC
Preston H

Mercia FR

Ilkley H
Clayton-le-Moors H

Finish
56:38
1:03:39
1:03:48
1:03:52
1:04:11
1:04:20
1:05:07
1:05:09
1:05:38
1:05:48
1:06:16
1:06:42
1:07:06
1:07:25
1:07:24
1:07:29
1:08:10
1:09:03
1:09:27
1:10:44
:11:20
:11:50
:11:54
:12:01
:12:02
1:12:16
:12:35
1:12:50
:13:20
:113:22
:113:33
:113:23
:14:41
:15:54
:16:34
:16:44
:17:56
:18:00
:18:18
:18:30
:18:45
:19:02
:19:13
:19:28
:19:42
:19:46
1:21:49
1:22:48
1:23:12
1:23:25
1:24:10
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

V50
V55
LS
LV55
V55
V50
V55
V40

V40
V50
V40
LS
Lv4s
LS
V55
V60
V65
V50
V65
V60
V50
LS
V40
V55
Lv4s
V50
LS

LS
Lv4s
LV55

46

77
36
19
41
63
72
37
82

45
64

2
34
26

74
32
24
28
54
73
20
11
25
55

69
30
70

Paulo Campos
Trevor Symonds
Eric Gilhooley
Jenni Boocock
Barbara Hardcastle
Richard Shaw
Mike Peat

Mick Moorhouse
Paul Jackson
Andy Cleworth
Marcus Hardcastle
Andrew Firth
Adrian Carroll
Rachel Mellor
Lindsay Buck
Victoria Davison
Christopher Horsfall
Martin Walsh

Paul Walsh

Kevin Rogan

Pete Dowker

Alan Ashcroft
Danny Mills
Debbie Cooper
Andrew Frame
Richard Treitl

Bev Thompson
Kenny Turner
Fiona Glen

Sean Fleming
Gemma Hardcsatle
Denise Walker

Yvonne Hardcastle

Horwich RMI

FRA

U/A

Chorley H

Holmfirth H
Hampster Haddies RC
Bolton-le-Sands
Matlock AC

Chorley H

U/A

Lincoln & District R
Clayton-le-Moors H
Borrowdale FR

U/A

CFR

Chorley H
Handsworth Roadhogs
Lytham St Annes RR
Bowland FR
Wharfedale H
Kendal AC
Handsworth Roadhogs
York Postal H
Lytham St Annes RR
Bingley H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Dark Peak FR
Accrington RR
Lochaber AC
Shropshire Shufflers
U/A

Rhaydder AC

1:24:21
1:24:28
1:24:41
1:24:58
1:25:13
1:25:26
1:25:48
1:26:41
1:26:48
1:27:43
1:28:21
1:29:01
1:29:15
1:29:23
1:29:28
1:30:18
1:30:40
1:33:24
1:33:43
1:34:03
1:35:04
1:35:40
1:35:55
1:38:46
1:38:39
1:39:49
1:42:45
1:42:45
1:47:14
1:57:46
1:59:14
2:16:37
2:52:56



